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Women / XS / Jr G
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delaney Nunn4457
Tri-County Gymnastic

9.050 9.200 9.4509.450 37.150
2T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Lariviere4044
Carolina Gymnastics

9.050 9.300 9.2009.150 36.700
2T 3 3 3 2 

2 

Isabella Munoz4338
Raleigh School of Gy

9.000 9.450 8.8508.700 36.000
4T 1 10T 11 3 

3 

Daisy Barbour4277
Omega Gymnastics

8.675 8.900 9.0259.225 35.825
6 10 2 7T 4 

4 

Caylee Hare4200
Langley Gymnastics T

8.450 8.950 9.2509.125 35.775
14 9 4 2 5 

5 

Liliane Kimberly4059
Chapel Hill Gymnasti

8.550 9.325 9.0258.850 35.750
11T 2 7 7T 6 

6 

Sarah Payne4299
Performance Gymnasti

8.625 9.150 9.0508.525 35.350
9 6T 12T 4T 7 

7 

Grace Getz4005
Artistic Gymnastics

8.650 9.150 8.7008.800 35.300
7T 6T 8 13T 8 

8 

Bayley Phillips4288
Peak Gymnastics Acad

8.550 8.525 9.0509.100 35.225
11T 13 5 4T 9 

9 

Mikayla Jansen4386
Sanford Academy

8.650 8.450 9.0508.950 35.100
7T 14T 6 4T 10 

10 

Anna Maria Gonzales4099
First in Flight Gymn

9.200 8.400 8.8008.525 34.925
1 16 12T 12 11 

11 

Hannah Floyd4007
Artistic Gymnastics

8.500 9.025 8.5758.775 34.875
13 8 9 15 12 

12 

Katena Morrison4362
Salem Gymnastics

9.000 8.450 8.8758.425 34.750
4T 14T 14 10 13 

13 

Ava Lowry4091
Faulkner's Gymnastic

8.600 8.675 8.7008.700 34.675
10 11T 10T 13T 14 

14 

Alyson Kidd4222
LemPossible Gymnasti

8.100 9.175 8.9258.200 34.400
15 5 16 9 15 

15 

Christa Baines4468
Universal Elite Gymn

7.300 8.675 8.2508.300 32.525
16 11T 15 16 16 

16 
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